Energy saving
elegance in a verstile
design
LED G16.5
Philips G16.5 LED Lamps offer energy saving ambience with an elegant effect. Their
unique design provides light in all directions, giving lighting designers a long life
alternative to standard incandescent sources.
Benefits

degree(s)
6500 K 80 865
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Color
Code
929003085203 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL
/G/
E12WGD6/2PFT20
300
degree(s)
2200 K 95 922-927
929003085103 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL
/G/E26/WGD 6/2PF
T20
300
degree(s)
2200 K 95 922-927
Operating and Electrical
LED G16.5
3Product family leaflet, 2024, September 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
929002037241 LED 4W E27
3000K100-240V G16.5
3PK THD
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 4 W
929002037341 LED 4W E27
6500K100-240V G16.5
3PK THD
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 4 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
929003085203 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL/G
/E12WGD6/2PFT20
60 Hz 60 Hz 3.5 W
929003085103 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL/G
/E26/WGD 6/2PF T20
60 Hz 60 Hz 3.5 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929002037241 LED 4W E27 3000K100-240V G16.5 3PK THD 60 °C
929002037341 LED 4W E27 6500K100-240V G16.5 3PK THD 60 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003085203 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL/G/E12WGD6/2PFT20 -
929003085103 3.5G16.5/PER/UD/CL/G/E26/WGD 6/2PF T20 -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929002037241 LED 4W E27 3000K100-240V G16.5 3PK THD No